LED FIXTURE
DL Series
LED Eco-Commercial Strip
DL-EC
Linear 2’, 3’, 4’ and 8’ LED strip light, 120-347V auto-sensing driver
Ordering Information    Example: DL-EC/2F/20W/35/120-347V/D
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
09/21/21
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -20˚C ~ +50˚C
Features & Benefits
cULus listed
2’, 3’, 4’ and 8’ length selection
120-347V auto-sensing driver, 0-10V dimming
Average rated life 100,000 hrs L70 (TM-21 @ 70 °C), CRI ≥ 80
System light efficacy ≥ 130lm per watt
White metal finish (black available for special order), PMMA opal lens
Surface or suspended mounting, row mountable w/ joiner plate
Damp location rated
Dimensional Drawing
Family Name Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT Voltage Dimmable Sensor Option
DL (Deltalum) EC (Eco-Commercial) 2F (2’)
3F (3’)
4F (4’)
8F (8’)
20W
25W
35W, 45W, 56W
65W, 90W
35 (3500K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
120-347V
347V
D (Dimmable) S (Sensor) RM (Row MTG plate)
S (Microwave sensor)
TL-2052 PIR sensor
DL-EC/MS/CONTROLLER
LH
W
Unique J-Box cover supplied
L W H
2FT 22.2” 3.3” 3.6”
3FT 35.0” 3.3” 3.6”
4FT 47.3” 3.3” 3.6”
8FT 94.2” 3.3” 3.6”
Ordering
Code  Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour Rating
(L70)
Beam
Angle
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location M.O.L (inch)
Case
QTY.
3663209 DL-EC/2F/20W/35/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  100,000 120 2600 3500 >80 Yes 22 1/4 6
3663208 DL-EC/2F/20W/40/120-347V/D 20 120-347V  100,000 120 2620 4000 >80 Yes 22 1/4 6
3664206 DL-EC/3F/25W/40/120-347V/D 25 120-347V  100,000 120 3325 4000 >80 Yes 36 6
LED Eco-Commercial Strip
DL-EC
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 2
09/21/21
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour Rating
(L70)
Beam
Angle
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location M.O.L (inch)
Case
QTY.
3665250 DL-EC/4F/35W/35/120-347V/D 35 120-347V  100,000 120 4585 3500 >80 Yes 48 6
3665225 DL-EC/4F/35W/40/120-347V/D 35 120-347V  100,000 120 4620 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3665226 DL-EC/4F/35W/50/120-347V/D 35 120-347V  100,000 120 4655 5000 >80 Yes 48 6
3665251 DL-EC/4F/45W/35/120-347V/D 45 120-347V  100,000 120 5940 3500 >80 Yes 48 6
3665227 DL-EC/4F/45W/40/120-347V/D 45 120-347V  100,000 120 5985 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3666300 DL-EC/4F/56W/35/120-347V/D 56 120-347V  100,000 120 7280 3500 >80 Yes 48 6
3666247 DL-EC/4F/56W/40/120-347V/D 56 120-347V  100,000 120 7336 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3666240 DL-EC/8F/65W/35/120-347V/D 65 120-347V  100,000 120 8515 3500 >80 Yes 48 4
3666229 DL-EC/8F/65W/40/120-347V/D 65 120-347V  100,000 120 8580 4000 >80 Yes 96 4
3666230 DL-EC/8F/65W/50/120-347V/D 65 120-347V  100,000 120 8645 5000 >80 Yes 96 4
3663300 DL-EC/2F/20W/40/120-347V/D/S 20 120-347V  100,000 120 2620 4000 >80 Yes 24 6
3665253 DL-EC/4F/35W/35/120-347V/D/S 35 120-347V  100,000 120 4585 3500 >80 Yes 48 6
3665242 DL-EC/4F/35W/40/120-347V/D/S 35 120-347V  100,000 120 4620 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3665252 DL-EC/4F/45W/35/120-347V/D/S 45 120-347V  100,000 120 5940 3500 >80 Yes 48 6
3665246 DL-EC/4F/45W/40/120-347V/D/S 45 120-347V  100,000 120 5985 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3666304 DL-EC/4F/56W/35/120-347V/D/S 56 120-347V  100,000 120 7280 3500 >80 Yes 48 6
3666248 DL-EC/4F/56W/40/120-347V/D/S 56 120-347V  100,000 120 7336 4000 >80 Yes 48 6
3666305 DL-EC/8F/65W/40/120-347V/D/S 65 120-347V  100,000 120 8580 4000 >80 Yes 96 4
3666237 DL-EC/8F/90W/40/347V/D 90 347V  100,000 120 11700 4000 >80 Yes 96 4
3666249 DL-EC/8F/90W/50/347V/D 90 347V  100,000 120 11790 5000 >80 Yes 96 4
3660055 - DL-EC/2F/LENS DeltaLum eco-commercial strip light 2ft. Replacement PMMA lens 25 11/16
3660056 - DL-EC/3F/LENS DeltaLum eco-commercial strip light 3ft. Replacement PMMA lens 36 31/32
3660057 - DL-EC/4F/LENS DeltaLum eco-commercial strip light 4ft. Replacement PMMA lens 48
3660058 - DL-EC/8F/LENS DeltaLum eco-commercial strip light 8ft. Replacement PMMA lens 96
- DL-EC/MS Micro-sensor factory installed
3660122 - DL-EC/MS/KIT Micro-sensor and box kit for DL-EC strips
3660097 - DL-EC/MS/CONTROLLER Micro-sensor remote hand held controller
3660092 - DL-EC/4F/WG DeltaLum eco-commercial strip light, 4ft. wire guard
3660096 - DL-EC/RM DeltaLum eco-commercial strip light, row mounting plate
3660190 - DL-EC/MTG/H-C/KIT DeltaLum eco-commercial strip light, hook & chain mounting kit, includes, 2 x V hooks and 2 x 1.05m lengths of link chain
3660127 - SIP-60I/1400/120-347V/DIP 65W LED, 120-347V auto-sensing driver 0-10V dimming
DL-EC/LENS DL-EC/MS DL-EC/MS/CONTROLLER DL-EC/WG DL-EC/RM